FEDERACION MADRILENA DE JUDO Y D.A.

Liga Autonomica de Clubs

Clasificacion de 22 Division Masculina 2014

Club

Re1

Juan de la Cierva/Espinillo
Suchil

Bushidokwai

Sakura

Manuel Jiménez
Laude Fontenebro
San Martin de la Vega
Aranjuez

Kabashi

Olympo

Fuente Kl Saz

Ptos.
29
18
16
16
12
12
12
10

6
6
0
0

Disp.

9
9
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